BAYE3-YK-S
Yoke Mount
PA-M10-34
Pipe Adaptor
REF1-PC
Prismatic
Reflector &
Cone Lens

• Gymnasiums
• Warehouses
• Manufacturing Plants
• Indoor Recreational Facilities
• Distribution Centers
• Service Repair Centers
A P P L I C A T I O N S
eiko.com2
Rev. June 18, 2026
Specifications subject to change without notice
A V A I L A B L E  M O D E L S
O R D E R
C O D E M O D E L  # W A T T S  ( W ) C C T  ( K ) L U M E N S  ( L M ) L I G H T  D I S T R I B U T I O N
120-347V
15862 BAYE4-PS150-OS-8FCCT-HDIM 150/120/100 3500/4000/5000 22,500/18,600/16,000 600/900
16458 BAYE4-PS150-OS-8FCCT-HDIM-WH* 150/120/100 3500/4000/5000 22,500/18,600/16,000 600/900
15866 BAYE4-PS240-OS-8FCCT-HDIM 240/200/150 3500/4000/5000 36,000/31,000/24,000 600/900
16459 BAYE4-PS240-OS-8FCCT-HDIM-WH* 240/200/150 3500/4000/5000 36,000/31,000/24,000 600/900
15868 BAYE4-PS300-OS-8FCCT-HDIM 300/240/200 3500/4000/5000 45,000/37,200/32,000 600/900
277-480V
15865 BAYE4-PS150-OS-8FCCT-VDIM 150/120/100 3500/4000/5000 22,500/18,600/16,000 600/900
15867 BAYE4-PS240-OS-8FCCT-VDIM 240/200/150 3500/4000/5000 36,000/31,000/24,000 600/900
15869 BAYE4-PS300-OS-8FCCT-VDIM 300/240/200 3500/4000/5000 45,000/37,200/32,000 600/900
Default Settings: Max power, 90 deg light distribution, 5000K CCT
* White finish SKUs
L U M E N  T A B L E
M O D E L P O W E R

14311 PA-M10-34 Pipe adaptor, M10 to 3/4", side hole, BAYE4 PS150-PS300, BAYE3 PS150-PS240, BAYE3 100-240 fixed power
C O M P A T I B L E  S E N S O R S
O R D E R O R D E R
C O D E I T E M  # D E S C R I P T I O N I M A G E S
STANDALONE
13861 SEN5A-SPPR-WH Stand-alone PIR Motion Sensor, 12-24V, Screw-in, 0-10V, Daylight Harvesting, 8-40ft, White, IP65, Parameters
set by SEN5A-ACT (use for SEN1, SEN3, SEN4 Mod Configurations)
13859 SEN5A-SPMR-WH Stand-alone Microwave Motion Sensor, 12-24V, Screw-in, 0-10V, Daylight Harvesting, 8-40ft, White, IP65,
Parameters set by SEN5A-ACT (use for SEN2 Mod Configuration)
13344 SEN5A-ACT Commissioning Tool for SEN5A sensors
NETWORKED
13865 SENA-WPPA-WH BLE PIR Motion sensor, 12-24V, Screw-in, 0-10V, Daylight Harvesting, 8-40ft, White, IP65, Parameters set by
Silvair App (use for SEN-NLC-SILVAIR Mod Configuration)
W I R E  G U A R D S  &  R E F L E C T O R S
O R D E R O R D E R  C O D E I T E M  # D E S C R I P T I O N I M A G E S
14308 WG1-S Wire guard, for BAYE4-PS150, BAYE3-PS150, BAYE3 100-240 fixed power, HBX3 150-200
16463 WG2-M Wire guard, for BAYE4-PS240
16464 WG2-L Wire guard, for BAYE4-PS300
14319 REF1-AL-S Reflector, Aluminum, for BAYE4-PS150, BAYE3-PS150, BAYE3 100-240 fixed power, HBX3 150-200
14320 REF1-AL-M Reflector, Aluminum, for BAYE4-PS240, BAYE3-PS240, HBX3 240-300
14321 REF1-AL-L Reflector, Aluminum, for BAYE4-PS300, BAYE3 300 fixed power
14315 REF1-PC-S Reflector, Prismatic, for BAYE4-PS150, BAYE3-PS150, BAYE3 100-240 fixed power, HBX3 150-200
14316 REF1-PC-M Reflector, Prismatic, for BAYE4-PS240, BAYE3-PS240, HBX3 240-300
14317 REF1-PC-L Reflector, Prismatic, for BAYE4-PS300, BAYE3 300 fixed power
14318 REF1-CL Cone lens, compatible with REF1-PC-S, REF1-PC-M